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SENIOR CORPS TOTALS

PARTICIPANTS

S0R O

N «
oo

COMPLETED (within last 12 months)

Primary City
Aiken

Aiken
Charleston
Charleston
Chester
Clinton
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Florence
Greenville
Kingstree
McCormick
North Charleston
Orangeburg
Rock Hill
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Sumter

West Columbia

Program Name

Sponsor Organization

Aiken, Barnwell & Edgefield Counties RSVP (Current)
Aiken/Barnwell Counties Community Action Agency, Inc.
FGP of Aiken, Allendale, Barnwell and Edgefield Counties (Current)
Aiken/Barnwell Counties Community Action Agency, Inc.
Charleston County FGP (Current)

Charleston Area Senior Citizens Services

Senior Companion Program (Current)

Charleston Area Senior Citizens Services

SCP Chester County (Current)

Senior Services Chester County

Laurens Co FGP/Senior Options (Current)

Senior Options Inc.

Foster Grandparent of the Midlands (Current)

Senior Resources Inc.

RSVP of the Midlands (Current)

Senior Resources Inc.

SCP of the Midlands (Current)

Senior Resources Inc.

Florence County RSVP (Current)

Senior Citizen Association In Florence County
Greenville RSVP (Current)

Senior Action Inc.

Vital Aging FGP (Current)

Vital Aging of Williamsburg County Inc.

McCormick RSVP (Current)

McCormick County COA Senior Center

RSVP of Carolina Lowcountry (Current)

Carolina Low Country American Red Cross

OCAB Senior Companion Program (Current)
Orangeburg-Calhoun-Allendale-Bamberg CAA, Inc.
York County RSVP (Current)

York County Council on Aging

RSVP of Cherokee & Union (Completed)

United Way of the Piedmont

Spartanburg County RSVP (Current)

United Way of the Piedmont

Sumter County RSVP (Current)

Sumter Senior Services, Inc.

Save the Children FGP - SC (Current)

Save the Children Field Office (SC)

Number of
Participants

400
150
71
64
42
81
94
500
56
200
300
42
100
1,350
105
202
100
250
350

49

Note: The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization. Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.

Information reflects the status of programs as of March 2, 2014
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Program Type
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
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